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Chute Dogging - Ages 8 - 15

Member

Lyle Rombough
Virgil Paley
Kallum Larsen
Kayden Budde
Pacen Hemingson
JR Seely

Taylor Barrett
Quinten Saunders
Nolan Patton
ETHAN HILMAN
Jayden Payne
Tyson Fells

CHARMAYNE TROUP

Ryder Topoliski

Calvin Scott

March 25, 2023

Score

3.300
4.400
6.300
7.500
7.600
3.200
14.700
16.000
22.100
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
3.300
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7.600
13.200
14.700
16.000
22.100
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
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